
HUMA 1000A Cultures and Values: Language, Communication and Society
Summary of SFQ Results

Academic Year & Term

No. of students invited
Response rate

Course H Area Course H Area Course H Area
Course Overall Mean 55.4 65.9 62.2 70.8 63.9 69.3

H1a: My ability to understand and describe human issues from a humanities
angle has been enhanced.

54.0 62.2 59.1 66.2 60.9 65.8

H2a: My ability to understand diverse human values, feelings, reason and
creativity in various forms of expression has been enhanced.

53.6 64.0 60.3 66.1 62.7 66.0

Hb1: The course has aroused my interest in learning more about issues of
importance from the angle of the humanities.

52.3 62.8 55.9 65.7 58.1 64.3

Common Core Questions Mean

2015-16 Spring

372
57.0%

2017-18 Fall

393
58.0%

2017-18 Spring

381
55.1%


	Sheet1

