HUMA 1000A Cultures and Values: Language, Communication and Society Summary of SFQ Results

Academic Year & Term	2015-16 Spring	2017-18 Fall	2017-18 Spring
No. of students invited	372	393	381
Response rate	57.0%	58.0%	55.1%

	Course	H Area	Course	H Area	Course	H Area		
Course Overall Mean	55.4	65.9	62.2	70.8	63.9	69.3		
Common Core Questions Mean								
H1a: My ability to understand and describe human issues from a humanities angle has been enhanced.	54.0	62.2	59.1	66.2	60.9	65.8		
H2a: My ability to understand diverse human values, feelings, reason and creativity in various forms of expression has been enhanced.	53.6	64.0	60.3	66.1	62.7	66.0		
Hb1: The course has aroused my interest in learning more about issues of importance from the angle of the humanities.	52.3	62.8	55.9	65.7	58.1	64.3		